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24

27

24.

27

23.

23.

21.

23.

23.

23.

27

Uriin
.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI

VGA MONI

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

PHILIPS 27251M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

Marka

Asus

Dell

Dell

Lg

Dell

Philips

Lenovo

Dell

Philips

Dell

Lenovo

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

76,89 USD

94,60 USD

116,60
usb

116,60
usb

123,20
usb

128,70
usb

145,20
usb

146,30
usb

152,90
usb

158,40
usb

159,50
usb

174,90
usb
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23.

24

24

24

24

27

23.

27

31.

24

24

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

Dell

Philips

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Samsung

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

185,90
usb

198,00
usb

224,40
usb

225,50
usb

236,50
usb

240,90
usb

269,50
usb

273,90
usb

299,20
usb

339,90
usb

526,90
usb

537,90
usb

99,99 USD

3.905,00
TL



s

\

27

23.

23.

24

24.

23.

23.

23.

27

21.

27

27

15

21

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

8 LENOVO S241i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS

HDMI DP

FULL

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MATATK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PivOT

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS

Samsung

Lenovo

Dell

Samsung

Msi

Asus

Philips

Philips

Msi

Lenovo

Dell

Philips

Asus

Asus

.070,00

TL

117,70
usb

118,80
usb

.757,50

TL

126,50
usb

127,60
usb

132,00
usb

144,10
usb

148,50
usb

152,90
usb

177,10
usb

181,50
usb

192,50
usb

193,60
usb
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27 PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

15.6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ
USB-C

27 MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

27 PHILIPS 27EIN190OAE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

14" LENOVO 63AAUAT6WL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB

27 LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

24 LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS
FHD

27 ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

Philips

Dell

Lenovo

Msi

Asus

Philips

Asus

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

199,10
usb

214,50
usb

218,90
usb

222,20
usb

226,60
usb

266,20
usb

273,90
usb

290,40
usb

302,50
usb

306,90
usb

317,90
usb

319,00
usb

363,00
usb

364,10
usb



29

24

24

27

27

32

32

23.

14

27

27

34

27

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

.5 LG 32UN880OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Lg

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lg

16.

16.

366,30
usb

372,90
usb

383,90
usb

394,90
usb

405,90
usb

720,00
TL

720,00
TL

453,20
usb

484,00
usb

559,90
usb

605,00
usb

618,20
usb

693,00
usb

730,40
usb
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27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP
HDMI

Asus 0 808,50
usb

Asus 0 995,50
usb

Asus 0 2.088,90

usb



